
                                                                               

                                                                                                            

     Mentor Coordinators by Location  2023-2024 

 

SCHOOL NAME EMAIL PHONE 
AES 

(Auburn) 
Stacy Dupre stacy.dupre@barrow.k12.ga.us 770-963-7887 

ARES 

(Austin Road)  
Greg Yang gregory.yang@barrow.k12.ga.us 770-389-6556 

BES 

(Bethlehem) 
Cora Layton cora.layton@barrow.k12.ga.us 770-867-2238 

BRES 

(Bramblett) 
Mindi Kiewert mindi.kiewert@barrow.k12.ga.us 770-307-1627 

CLES 

(County Line) 
Katy Johnson mary.johnson@barrow.k12.ga.us 770-867-2902 

HES 

(Holsenbeck) 
Michael Wadleigh michael.wadleigh@barrow.k12.ga.us 770-307-1540 

KES 

(Kennedy) 
Dee Kelnhofer dorothy.kelnhofer@barrow.k12.ga.us 770-867-3182 

SES 

(Statham) 
Cora Layton 

Lisa Hendrix 

cora.layton@barrow.k12.ga.us 

lisa.hendrix@barrow.k12.ga.us 

770-725-7112 

YES 

(Yargo) 

Deborah Moreira deborah.moreira@barrow.k12.ga.us 770-867-1147 

WES 

(Winder) 

Dana King-Wiley dana.kingwiley@barrow.k12.ga.us 678-425-2914 

AIM 

(Arts & Innovation) 

Karin Schmidt karin.schmidt@barrow.k12.ga.us 678-425-2858 

BCMS 

(Bear Creek) 

Dana Mann dana.mann@barrow.k12.ga.us 770-725-5575 

HMMS 

(Haymon-Morris) 

Denien Santiago denien.santiago@barrow.k12.ga.us 678-963-0602 

RMS 

(Russell) 

Kijuana Crawford 

Pamela Robinson 

kijuana.crawford@barrow.k12.ga.us 

pamela.robinson@barrow.k12.ga.us 

770-867-8181 

WMS 

(Westside) 
Renee Spencer bonnie.spencer@barrow.k12.ga.us 770-307-2972 

AHS 

(Apalachee) 
Debra McCauley debra.mccauley@barrow.k12.ga.us 770-586-5111 

BASA 

(Arts & Science) 
Rakia Marcus rakia.marcus@barrow.k12.ga.us 678-425-2903 

Horizon 

(Alternative Prog.) 
Barbie Kulp barbara.kulp@barrow.k12.ga.us 770-867-2900 

WBHS 

(Winder-Barrow) 
Beth Hamilton elizabeth.hamilton@barrow.k12.ga.us 770-867-4519 

DISTRICT 

COORDINATOR 
Barbie Kulp barbara.kulp@barrow.k12.ga.us 770-867-4527 

 

For more information about how to become a mentor, please visit the BCSS website and select                       

“Volunteer -Mentor Program”  or scan the following QR Code: 

 

mailto:Kijuana.crawford@barrow.k12.ga.us

